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Markwalder Zahra;Arina Pro*Cycling*Weinfelden SUI20060416 w 4 6 8 4 5 5 32
Dölker Matteo RSG*Zollern*Alb GER20060510 m 0
Servay Julia RSC*Biberach GER20071022 w 6 4 4 8 8 8 6 8 6 58
Fütterling Rike RSC*Biberach GER20050612 w 8 6 3 5 6 6 8 10 8 60
Geiser Hanna RSC*Biberach GER20050417 w 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90
Schmid Jonathan Rad;Union*Wangen GER20061215 m 5 5
Maier Kilian VC*Singen GER20070109 m 1 4 5 1 4 4 4 4 27
Wissert* Lilli VC*Singen GER20050112 w 3 8 6 2 8 6 5 38
Hangarter Larissa VC*Singen GER2005 w 10 8 4 22
Hoffmann Antonia TSG*Leutkirch GER20070115 w 2 3 6 1 5 3 3 23
Motz Andre TSG*Leutkirch GER20061201 m 1 1 3 2 2 5 2 16
Irmen Tamina TSG*Leutkirch GER20050125 w 3 4 7
Steiner Felix RV*Wetzikon GER20070522 m 2 6 6 5 3 22
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Tscherter Hannes RSV*Mauenheim GER20050717 m 4 4 5 1 2 3 2 1 3 2 27
Bellinger Justin RSC*Biberach GER20050403 m 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Fütterling Jule RSC*Biberach GER20031231 w 10 3 1 5 3 3 4 4 5 38
Thömmes Anton RSC*Biberach GER20050524 m 2 6 4 5 4 2 5 3 31
Schechinger Yannick RSC*Biberach GER20050806 m 8 5 4 6 8 8 8 6 6 6 4 69
Allerdinks Dominik RSC*Biberach GER20050625 m 3 2 6 5 3 1 20
Rieg Sebastian Rad;Union*Wangen GER20050806 m 5 8 3 2 5 4 2 29
Otto Neo Rad;Union*Wangen GER20040319 m 6 10 8 8 6 10 4 5 8 5 6 76
Eenhuis Leo Rad;Union*Wangen GER m 2 4 6 6 8 8 8 42
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Tscherter Lorenz RSV*Mauenheim GER20050526 m 1 3 10 1 4 8 5 3 3 38
Weggenmann Eric RSC*Biberach GER20020827 m 6 5 10 8 8 10 47
Bader Moritz RSC*Biberach GER20020824 m 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 6 68
Kloos Tina TSG*Leutkirch GER20011101 w 3 3
Waldhoff Lea TSG*Leutkirch GER20020320 w 6 5 11
Irmen Ayk TSG*Leutkirch GER20030507 m 5 6 5 16
Augustin Paul Rad;Union*Wangen GER20031123 m 8 2 2 1 3 2 5 23
Rist Felix Rad;Union*Wangen GER20030505 m 5 4 1 10
Korsten Philipp Rad;Union*Wangen GER20030604 m 1 5 2 1 4 13
Horelt Florian Rad;Union*Wangen GER20030323 m 3 3
Merk Maja Rad;Union*Wangen GER20010724 w 5 5
Stelling Viktoria VC*Singen GER20010905 w 2 1 4 3 8 18
Wissert Paul VC*Singen GER20020303 m 6 3 6 4 8 27
Stelling Hendrik VC*Singen GER20031215 m 3 4 2 1 2 12
Haigis Paul RSG*Zollern*Alb GER20020720 m 0
Markwalder Yanis Pro*Cycling*Weinfelden SUI20031109 m 4 2 5 10 4 4 6 35
Weiss Dominik RV*Sulz SUI20020211 m 10 10 10 30
de*Araujo*Albrecht Leonhard RV*Ravensburg GER20020407 m 5 6 6 6 6 8 10 47
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                                Gesamtauswertungsliste - Schüler - Kategorie C / U11  
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Geiser Hanna RSC Biberach GER20050417 w 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1
Fütterling Rike RSC Biberach GER20050612 w 2 4 6 4 2 3 3 2 1 2 12 2
Servay Julia RSC Biberach GER20071022 w 3 5 5 2 2 3 2 3 15 3
Wissert Lilli VC Singen GER20050112 w 6 2 3 7 2 3 4 20 4
Markwalder Zahra-Arina Pro Cycling Weinfelden SUI20060416 w 5 3 2 5 4 4 23 5
Maier Kilian VC Singen GER20070109 m 8 4 4 8 5 5 5 5 28 1
Hoffmann Antonia TSG Leutkirch GER20070115 w 7 6 5 3 8 4 6 6 30 6
Motz Andre TSG Leutkirch GER20061201 m 8 8 6 7 7 4 7 39 2
Steiner Felix RV Wetzikon GER20070522 m 7 3 3 4 6 123 3
Hangarter Larissa VC Singen GER2005 w 1 2 403 7
Irmen Tamina TSG Leutkirch GER20050125 w 6 5 411 8
Schmid Jonathan Rad-Union Wangen GER20061215 m 4 504 4
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Bellinger Justin RSC*Biberach GER20050403 m 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1
Otto Neo Rad;Union*Wangen GER20040319 m 3 1 2 2 3 1 5 4 2 4 3 11 2
Schechinger Yannick RSC*Biberach GER20050806 m 2 4 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 5 14 3
Eenhuis Leo Rad;Union*Wangen GER m 7 5 3 3 2 2 2 17 4
Fütterling Jule RSC*Biberach GER20031231 w 1 6 9 8 4 6 6 5 5 4 25 1
Thömmes Anton RSC*Biberach GER20050524 m 7 3 5 4 5 9 7 4 6 27 5
Rieg Sebastian Rad;Union*Wangen GER20050806 m 4 2 6 9 7 4 5 7 28 6
Tscherter Hannes RSV*Mauenheim GER20050717 m 5 5 4 8 7 6 7 8 6 7 33 7
Allerdinks Dominik RSC*Biberach GER20050625 m 6 7 3 4 6 8 34 8
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Bader Moritz RSC*Biberach GER20020824 m 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 9 1
Weggenmann Eric RSC*Biberach GER20020827 m 3 4 1 2 2 1 13 2
de*Araujo*Albrecht Leonhard RV*Ravensburg GER20020407 m 4 3 3 3 3 2 1 15 3
Markwalder Yanis Pro*Cycling*Weinfelden SUI20031109 m 5 7 4 1 5 5 3 23 4
Tscherter Lorenz RSV*Mauenheim GER20050526 m 8 6 1 8 5 2 9 4 6 6 24 5
Wissert Paul VC*Singen GER20020303 m 10 9 3 6 3 5 2 28 6
Augustin Paul Rad;Union*Wangen GER20031123 m 9 2 7 7 8 6 7 4 33 7
Stelling Viktoria VC*Singen GER20010905 w 7 8 5 6 2 10 38 1
Korsten Philipp Rad;Union*Wangen GER20030604 m 14 11 11 8 4 7 8 9 5 41 8
Stelling Hendrik VC*Singen GER20031215 m 6 5 9 7 8 7 42 9
Rist Felix Rad;Union*Wangen GER20030505 m 13 12 4 12 10 5 9 11 8 47 10
Horelt Florian Rad;Union*Wangen GER20030323 m 12 10 10 9 6 10 10 55 11
Merk Maja Rad;Union*Wangen GER20010724 w 15 13 12 11 4 12 67 2
Weiss Dominik RV*Sulz SUI20020211 m 1 1 1 303 12
Irmen Ayk TSG*Leutkirch GER20030507 m 4 3 4 311 13
Kloos Tina TSG*Leutkirch GER20011101 w 11 11 6 327 3
Waldhoff Lea TSG*Leutkirch GER20020320 w 3 4 407 4
Haigis Paul RSG*Zollern*Alb GER20020720 m


